



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ST. CLAIR
KLECHA PARK IMPROVEMENTS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0186-0253

DATE: 5/28/2025
TIME: 1:00 PM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Asphalt Specialists LLC	\$ 148,134.00
2	Birmingham Sealcoat, Inc. dba BSI Paving	\$ 198,214.00
3	Astec Asphalt, Inc.	\$ 247,081.00
4	Genoa Contracting, LLC	\$ 236,047.50
5	James P Contracting, Inc.	\$ 161,874.45



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ST. CLAIR
KLECHA PARK IMPROVEMENTS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0186-0253

				Asphalt Specialists LLC 1780 E. Highwood Pontiac, MI 48340		Birmingham Sealcoat, Inc. dba BSI Paving 2651 Metamora Road Oxford, MI 48371		Astec Asphalt, Inc. 4270 Toman Road Brown City, MI 48416	
Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max. \$4,000	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
2.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	1	Ea	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	400	Ft	8.00	3,200.00	18.00	7,200.00	13.00	5,200.00
4.	Excavation, Earth	363	Cyd	60.00	21,780.00	75.00	27,225.00	57.00	20,691.00
5.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	4	Ea	175.00	700.00	200.00	800.00	300.00	1,200.00
6.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch	565	Syd	11.00	6,215.00	19.00	10,735.00	30.00	16,950.00
7.	HMA, 13A	140	Ton	165.00	23,100.00	168.00	23,520.00	220.00	30,800.00
8.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	3,000	Sft	6.50	19,500.00	8.50	25,500.00	11.00	33,000.00
9.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det D2, Modified	380	Ft	25.00	9,500.00	42.00	15,960.00	60.00	22,800.00
10.	_Traf Control and Maintenance	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
11.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	950	Syd	8.00	7,600.00	9.00	8,550.00	12.00	11,400.00
12.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	50	Unit	45.00	2,250.00	125.00	6,250.00	150.00	7,500.00
13.	_Hydroseeding	950	Syd	2.50	2,375.00	2.00	1,900.00	21.00	19,950.00
14.	HMA, 36A	140	Ton	158.00	22,120.00	172.00	24,080.00	225.00	31,500.00
15.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	940	Syd	19.00	17,860.00	30.00	28,200.00	26.00	24,440.00
16.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue	180	Ft	1.00	180.00	2.00	360.00	3.00	540.00
17.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow	680	Ft	1.00	680.00	1.50	1,020.00	2.00	1,360.00
18.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Handicap Accessible Sym, Blue	2	Ft	1.00	2.00	125.00	250.00	200.00	400.00
19.	Sign, Type IIIB	9	Sft	50.00	450.00	60.00	540.00	100.00	900.00
20.	Post, Steel, 3 pound	42	Ft	11.00	462.00	22.00	924.00	25.00	1,050.00
21.	_Sign, Rem, Salv, Replace	3	Ea	220.00	660.00	200.00	600.00	800.00	2,400.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$	148,134.00	\$	198,214.00	\$	247,081.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ST. CLAIR
 KLECHA PARK IMPROVEMENTS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0186-0253

Genoa Contracting, LLC
 24019 Lakewood Street
 Saint Clair Shores, MI 48082

James P Contracting, Inc.
 67222 Van Dyke
 Washington, MI 48095

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max. \$4,000	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
2.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	1	Ea	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
3.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	400	Ft	40.00	16,000.00	8.90	3,560.00
4.	Excavation, Earth	363	Cyd	85.00	30,855.00	54.50	19,783.50
5.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	4	Ea	150.00	600.00	185.00	740.00
6.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch	565	Syd	10.00	5,650.00	13.65	7,712.25
7.	HMA, 13A	140	Ton	203.00	28,420.00	154.65	21,651.00
8.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	3,000	Sft	15.00	45,000.00	6.55	19,650.00
9.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det D2, Modified	380	Ft	75.00	28,500.00	43.75	16,625.00
10.	_Traf Control and Maintenance	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
11.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	950	Syd	5.25	4,987.50	6.95	6,602.50
12.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	50	Unit	50.00	2,500.00	180.00	9,000.00
13.	_Hydroseeding	950	Syd	4.50	4,275.00	1.38	1,311.00
14.	HMA, 36A	140	Ton	210.00	29,400.00	166.05	23,247.00
15.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	940	Syd	30.00	28,200.00	20.75	19,505.00
16.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue	180	Ft	1.00	180.00	0.82	147.60
17.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow	680	Ft	1.00	680.00	0.82	557.60
18.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Handicap Accessible Sym, Blue	2	Ft	50.00	100.00	35.00	70.00
19.	Sign, Type IIIB	9	Sft	30.00	270.00	28.00	252.00
20.	Post, Steel, 3 pound	42	Ft	15.00	630.00	20.00	840.00
21.	_Sign, Rem, Salv, Replace	3	Ea	100.00	300.00	140.00	420.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$	236,047.50	\$	161,874.45